

SC No. 85/2019
State vs. Jahid & Ors.
FIR No. 575/2015
PS : GTB Enclave

30.11.2022

Present: Sh. Sanjay Singh, Ld. Substitute PP for State.

None for the accused persons.

File has been sent for plea-bargaining to the Ld. Link
ASJ/Ld. Plea-Bargaining Judge.

Let report of the plea-bargaining be awaited for
21.12.2022.

(KIRAN BANSAL)
ASJ-04, Shahdara/KKD Courts,
Delhi/30.11.2022